
TELEVISION CONFIRMATION/CONTRACT KDfi) 22 tv 
AGENT CONTRACT NUMBER 

140519-NAFG
 
Louise Saffery
 ADVERTISER/PRODUCT 

Inter-media, inc. Abercrombie for Governor 
ACCOUNTP.O. Box 25542 

Honolulu, HI 96825 Abercrombie for Governor 
FOR STATION USE 

START DATE IEND DATE
 

5/19/14 6/01/14 I
 

TIME 
SPOTS 

EARNEDEFFECTIVE DAY PER OUR. SEC.
DATES FROM TO WEEK RATE/SPOT 

2014 

Channel: KBFD 

5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014 Mon - Sun Drama 7:45PM 9:00PM 2 1wk $117.65 :30 
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014 Mon - Sun Drama 9:30PM 10:30PM 2 1wk $117.65 :30 
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014 Mon - Sun Drama 10:30PM 11:00PM 1 1wk $88.24 :30 
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014 Mon - Sat LocalNews 6:30PM 6:50PM 1 1wk $70.59 :30 
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014 Mon - Fri News 12:00PM 12:25PM 2 1wk $35.29 :30 

5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014 Mon - Sun Drama 7:45PM 9:00PM 2 1wk $117.65 :30 
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014 Mon - Sun Drama 9:30PM 10:30PM 2 1wk $117.65 :30 
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014 Mon - Sun Drama 10:30PM 11 :OOPM 1 1wk $88.24 :30 
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014 Mon - Sat LocalNews 6:30PM 6:50PM 1 1wk $70.59 :30 
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014 Mon - Fri News 12:00PM 12:25PM 2 1wk $35.29 :30 

Gr( ss Amount 

(Le s) Ag ncy Commission 

et Amount 

State Tax 

Total spots: 16 TO AL,l MOL NTDUE 

FCC Nondiscrimination Folicy. Neither this agreement npr any party to this agree mentd scrimi ates in the sale of ad~ertising 
on the basis of race or et ~nicity. Any provision in any a< reement en ered into wi han a( vertise r whose intent i to di~criminate 
such manner shall be nuI and void. In compliance with CC rules, t roadcaster i c1ude~ this n ndiscrimination provi 
in all written advertising cpntracts. 
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PAYMENT IN FULL DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE. 1% LATE PAYMENT PENALTY PER MONTH AFTER 30 DAYS. 

1188 Bishop St. Century Sq. PHI
 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813
 

Tel: (808) 521-8066
 
Fax' (808) 521-5233
 

DATE 

05/07/2014 
STATION/MARKET 

KBFD-lV 
SALESMAN/OFFICE 

Michael Vim 
IMOD. NUMBER/DATE 

RATE CARD 

Political I 

$235.30 

$235.30 

$88.24 

$70.59 

$70.58 

$235.30 

$235.30 

$88.24 

$70.59 

$70.58 

$1,400.02 

($210.00) 

$1,190.02 
$56.07 

$1,246.09 

time
 
in
 

ion
 

~[LDW~~~[Q) 

~~ 0 

AGREEMENT BETWEENTHE AGENT NAMED HEREON ANDTHE STATION TO BROADCAST AS INDICATED, PROGRAMS OFTHE CLIENT FORTHE PURPOSE OF 

ADVERTISING THE NAMED PRODUCT AS SPECIFIED HEREON. THE CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE HEREOF ARE PART OF THIS CONTRACT. 

DATE ACCEPTED BY AGENT DATE ACCEPTED BY STATION 0>-;"r; ( ,t 
I/t4 r "U-f¥__ 

AGENT ACCEPTANCE STATION ACCEPTANCE 

DISTRIBUTION: WHITE TO AGENT; YELLOW TO STATION 


