KBFD 32 TV

1188 Bishop St. Century Sq. PH1 Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Tel: (808) 521-8066 Fax: (808) 521-5233

TELEVISION CONFIRMATION/CONTRACT

6/01/14

5/19/14

IELEVIS	SION CONFININA	ION/CONTRACT		1 ax. (000) 321-3233			
AGENT			CONTRACT NUMBER	DATE			
			140519-NAFG	05/07/2014			
Louise Saffery Inter-media, inc. P.O. Box 25542 Honolulu, HI 96825			ADVERTISER/PRODUCT	STATION/MARKET			
			Abercrombie for Governor	KBFD-TV			
			ACCOUNT	SALESMAN/OFFICE			
			Abercrombie for Governor	Michael Yim		el Yim	
			FOR STATION USE			MOD. NUMBER/DATE	
START DATE	END DATE			RATE CARD			

EFFECTIVE DATES	DAY		TIME FROM TO		SPOTS PER WEEK	DUR.	EARNED RATE/SPOT	SEC.	
2014									
Channel: KBFD									
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014	Mon - Sun	Drama	7:45PM	9:00PM	2	1wk	\$117.65	:30	\$235.30
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014	Mon - Sun	Drama	9:30PM	10:30PM	2	1wk	\$117.65	:30	\$235.30
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014	Mon - Sun	Drama	10:30PM	11:00PM	1	1wk	\$88.24	:30	\$88.24
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014	Mon - Sat	LocalNews	6:30PM	6:50PM	1	1wk	\$70.59	:30	\$70.59
5/19/2014 - 5/25/2014	Mon - Fri	News	12:00PM	12:25PM	2	1wk	\$35.29	:30	\$70.58
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014	Mon - Sun	Drama	7:45PM	9:00PM	2	1wk	\$117.65	:30	\$235.30
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014	Mon - Sun	Drama	9:30PM	10:30PM	2	1wk	\$117.65	:30	\$235.30
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014	Mon - Sun	Drama	10:30PM	11:00PM	1	1wk	\$88.24	:30	\$88.24
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014	Mon - Sat	LocalNews	6:30PM	6:50PM	1	1wk	\$70.59	:30	\$70.59
5/26/2014 - 6/01/2014	Mon - Fri	News	12:00PM	12:25PM	2	1wk	\$35.29	:30	\$70.58
						Gro	ss Amount		\$1,400.02
				(Les	s) Age	ency C	ommission		(\$210.00)
						N	let Amount		\$1,190.02
				<u> </u>			State Tax		\$56.07
Total spots: 16				TO	TAL A	MOL	INT DUE		\$1,246.09
FCC Nondiscrimination Policy. Neither this agreement nor any party to this agreement discriminates in the sale of advertising time on the basis of race or ethnicity. Any provision in any agreement entered into with an advertiser whose intent is to discriminate in such manner shall be null and void. In compliance with FCC rules, broadcaster includes this nondiscrimination provision in all written advertising contracts.									
NOTE: MATER TO THE (OPERATI		SK 72	STRUC HOURS TO ALI	BE	FO	must bi Re broa Ces.		ELIVERED AST.

PAYMENT IN FULL DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE. 1% LATE PAYMENT PENALTY PER MONTH AFTER 30 DAYS.

AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE AGENT NAMED HEREON AND THE STATION TO BROAT	DCAST AS INDICATED, PROGRAMS OF THE CLIENT FOR THE PURPOSE OF						
ADVERTISING THE NAMED PRODUCT AS SPECIFIED HEREON. THE CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE HEREOF ARE PART OF THIS CONTRACT.							
DATE ACCEPTED BY AGENT	DATE ACCEPTED BY STATION 5/7/14						
	mille						
AGENT ACCEPTANCE	STATION ACCEPTANCE						